CONTRACTS AWARDED IN 2015

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACTOR NAME

C2015-197

C2016-106

C2016-102

C2015-192

C2016-111

C2015-180

C2015-178
C2016-118
C2015-185

C2015-157

C2015-159
C2015-175

C2016-109

C2015-137
C2016-105
C2016-112
C2015-182

C2015-194

ANM Electric, Inc.

Badgley's Landscape LLC
Badgley's Landscape LLC
Berger Partnership

Best Parking Lot Cleaning, Inc.
Butkus Consulting, Inc

Census Services
Code Publishing
DA Hogan & Associates

David Evans and Associates

Eagle Eye Consulting
Environmental Coalition of South Seattle

Everson's Econo-Vac

Gilles Tree Consulting
Hermanson Company
Industrial Solutions Northwest
Iron Creek Construction

K-A General Contruction Contractor

PROJECT

Station 81 Generator Installation

2016 ROW Landscaping

Parks Landscape Maintenance

East Sammamish Park Phase 1 Design
2016 Parks and Street Sweeping
Coordinate 2016 Golf Tournament

Klahanie Annexation Census
Municipal Code Updates
EHS Sports Field Turf Replacement

212th Non Motorized Design

Plan Review
Commerical Business IDDE Outreach

2016 Storm System Cleaning

On-Call Arborist

2016 Plumbing Services

Fence Maintenance and Repair
2015 Inglewood Glen Repairs

Sammamish Landing Safety Fence

TERMS

Not to exceed $6,2215.
plus WSST
Not to exceed $135,974

Not to exceed $135,974
+ WSST

Not to exceed
$94,464.50

Not to exceed $128,603
plus WSST

Not to exceed $6,632.00

Not to exceed $70,000
Not to exceed $14,000
Not to exceed $49,500
Plus $5,000 contigency
Not to exceed $117,710

Not to exceed $60,000
Not to exceed $4,215.63

Not to exceed $272,415
plus WSST

Not to exceed $6,000
Not to exceed $30,000
Not to exceed $45,000
Not to exceed
$99,887.50

Not to exceed $7,998.11



C2015-162

C2015-191
C2015-183

C2015-176
C2016-107
C2015-177

C2015-161

C2015-181

C2015-143

C2016-110

C2015-108

C2015-195

C2015-179
C2015-138

C2016-120
C2016-101
C2016-104
C2015-196
C2015-170

C2015-158

Lakeside Industries, Inc.

Municipal Research Services Center

NPM Construction Co.

Nuvelocity
Pacific Air Control, Inc.
Paul Brothers

Perteet, Inc.

Perteet, Inc.

Pioneer Cable

Plantscapes

Plantscapes

Pope, Alan
Prothman

Public Restroom Company

CONTRACTS AWARDED IN 2015

2015 Pavement Management - Overlays

Small Works Roster
2015 Pavement Repairs

Audio/Video Services City Meetings
2016 HVAC Maintenance
Big Rock Park Phase 1

Sahalee Way Design

SE 4th Street Design
Sammamish 228th Avenue ITS
2016 Pond Mowing

2016 ROW Slope Mowing

Appraisal Big Rock Park Easement
Interim Public Works Director

Restroom Build and Install Sammamish Landing

Not to exceed
$2,338,414.14
Per agreement

Not to exceed $203,348

Not to exceed $14,500
Not to exceed $10,267
Not to exceed
$610,212.84

Not to Exceed $109,302

Not to exceed
$1,198,371
Not to exceed $509,737

Not to exceed $220,000
plus sales tax

Not to exceed
$79,846.15 plus sales tax

Not to exceed $2,800
Not to exceed $12,000
Not to exceed $175,245
plus WWST

Rabanco Ltd, dba Republic Services of BellevL Garbage, Recyclables and Compostables Collectic Per agreement

Rich Landscaping, Inc
Sequoyah Electric, LLC
Shannon & Wilson

Spiritridge Construction, Inc.

Stantec

Community Sports Field Maintenance

2016 On Call Electrical Services and Repairs

Wetland Monitoring 244th Avenue
Lower Sammamish Commons Trail

Development Review

Not to exceed $57,500
Not to exceed $45,000
Not to exceed $7,575
Not to exceed $119,950

plus wsst
Not to exceed $200,000



C2015-168

C2015-166

C2016-113
C2015-147
C2015-136
C2016-103

C2015-139

C2015-165

CONTRACTS AWARDED IN 2015

Sutter Paving

Sutter Paving, Inc.

Swift Tree Care
Tetra Tech, Inc.
Thyssen Krupp Elevator Corp

Top to Bottom Janitorial, Inc.

Triangle Associates

Watershed Company

Sammamish Landing Parking Lot Paving

Sammamish Landing Temporary Parking Lot

On Call Tree Services

Public Works Standards Update
Elevator Maintenance Services

Custodial Services City Facilities

Kokanee Outreach

Beaver Lake Preserve Buffer Averaging

Not to exceed
$32,631.00 including
sales tax

Not to exceed $13,413
including sales tax

Not to exceed $45,000
Not to exceed $40,000
Not to exceed $13,500
Not to exceed
$137,215.38 + WSST
Not to exceed
$23,275.97

Not to exceed $5,990



	_2015_Contracts_Awarded

